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Tireur Né/catégorie/sexe Résultat

Tir des Zaehringen   -   Classement Roi du tir Fusil

14-nov.-16

     Maîtrise                        Rép. - CC Rép.

Beyeler Irene 1985 DE1 100 99 99 100 100 100 598 398 40.00

Loretan Pascal 1989 HE2 99 100 100 99 100 99 597 398 30.00

Beyeler Simon 1982 HE3 98 100 99 99 100 100 596 396 20.00

Kohler Marco 1981 HE4 99 99 98 99 99 97 591 395

Mösching Thomas 1973 HE5 98 97 99 96 99 99 588 390

Sturny Kim 2001 DJ6 97 98 97 97 99 97 585 389

Eggimann Lara 1989 DE7 95 100 98 98 94 97 582 391

Dufaux Gilles 1994 HE8 97 95 99 99 96 96 582 390

Schweizer Dominique 1966 HE9 95 100 96 97 97 97 582 388

Zbinden Martin 1975 HE10 95 98 96 98 98 97 582 387

Loretan Olivier 1990 HE11 96 94 99 98 99 95 581 387

Bieri Ramona 1990 DE12 99 97 98 99 98 89 580 393

Lengen Alexandra 1995 DE13 95 97 98 95 94 96 575 385

Michel Patricia 1970 DE14 97 94 97 94 96 95 573 382

Devaud André 1944 HV15 96 97 95 94 95 96 573 382 10.00

Zbinden Pia 1980 DE16 94 96 93 99 94 96 572 382

Gerber Stefan 1980 HE17 92 99 96 94 93 97 571 381

Goetschi Thomas 1972 HE18 92 96 98 92 95 97 570 378

Oberson Emmanuel 1982 HE19 98 93 96 97 92 92 568 384

Kämpfer Cornelia 1993 DE20 98 94 96 91 94 94 567 379

Staudenmann Angela 1979 DE21 96 95 93 97 95 90 566 381

Zürcher Alain 1994 HE22 96 92 92 95 91 98 564 375

Schmutz Philippe 1966 HE23 95 92 92 96 91 92 558 375

Waeber André 1964 HE24 91 90 93 91 91 95 551 365

Vésy Sébastien 1977 HE25 89 88 91 91 94 95 548 359

Guerry Constant 1940 HV26 90 90 90 89 90 96 545 359

Chételat Albert 1950 HV27 89 91 91 88 94 87 540 359

Macheret AnneLise 1957 DE28 88 87 90 93 93 88 539 358

Thurler Fabien 1975 HE29 89 90 88 89 92 89 537 356

Aebischer Marius 1951 HV30 86 88 93 88 90 88 533 355 10.00

Gachoud Bertrand 1964 HE31 83 89 89 86 93 87 527 347

Fluri René 1952 HV32 90 84 89 91 87 80 521 354

Kerbarge Elias 2000 HJ33 93 95 95 90 0 0 373 373

Gremaud Sébastien 1983 HE34 94 90 92 91 0 0 367 367

Haeberli Christophe 1990 HE35 91 89 93 93 0 0 366 366

Roquier Claire 1971 DE36 89 94 91 90 0 0 364 364

Gebhart Tobias 1997 HJ37 89 89 91 94 0 0 363 363

Décotterd Benoît 1981 HE38 91 90 88 93 0 0 362 362

Weber Nicolas 1979 HE39 87 87 93 94 0 0 361 361

Beyeler Hans 1956 HV40 92 85 91 92 0 0 360 360

Lorenz  Cédric 1975 HE41 90 89 89 92 0 0 360 360



Tireur Né/catégorie/sexe Résultat

Tir des Zaehringen   -   Classement Roi du tir Fusil

14-nov.-16

     Maîtrise                        Rép. - CC Rép.

Weber Patrick 1959 HE42 90 89 89 92 0 0 360 360

Monnet Michel 1967 HE43 91 91 89 88 0 0 359 359

Pillonel Benjamin 2001 HJ44 92 86 89 90 0 0 357 357

Barraud Sylvain 1982 HE45 91 88 90 88 0 0 357 357

Rumo Ophélie 1992 DE46 88 89 90 88 0 0 355 355

Rumo Hubert 1959 HE47 85 96 85 88 0 0 354 354

Schmutz Bernard 1977 HE48 89 88 89 87 0 0 353 353

Jaquier Claude 1945 HV49 91 91 83 84 0 0 349 349

Guerry François 1983 HE50 88 89 85 85 0 0 347 347

Rumo Laetitia 1995 DE51 80 88 84 90 0 0 342 342

Piccand Maurice 1957 HE52 83 83 90 85 0 0 341 341

Grosset Sylvain 2000 HJ53 82 89 84 82 0 0 337 337

Jaquier Janine 1946 DV54 84 78 83 84 0 0 329 329

Monteiro Antonio 1989 HE55 85 74 77 90 0 0 326 326

Graf Benjamin 1985 HE56 76 71 75 74 0 0 296 296



Tireur Né/catégorie/sexe Résultat

Tir des Zaehringen   -   Classement Roi du tir Fusil

14-nov.-16

     Maîtrise                        Rép. - CC Rép.

Dufaux Pierre-Alain 1949 HVA1 99 100 99 99 100 100 597 397

Pouly Gérard 1946 HVA2 94 93 97 95 93 92 564 379

Fasel Joseph 1937 HVA3 91 92 93 91 92 94 553 367

Bulliard Jean 1930 HVA4 89 93 90 93 93 91 549 365

Tétard Léonce 1945 HVA5 89 93 87 93 90 95 547 362



Tireur Né/catégorie/sexe Résultat

Tir des Zaehringen   -   Classement Maîtrise Fusil

14-nov.-16

     Maîtrise Rep

Beyeler Irene 1985 DE1 100 99 99 100 398 80.00

Loretan Pascal 1989 HE2 99 100 100 99 398 60.00

Beyeler Simon 1982 HE3 98 100 99 99 396 40.00

Kohler Marco 1981 HE4 99 99 98 99 395 30.00

Bieri Ramona 1990 DE5 99 97 98 99 393
Eggimann Lara 1989 DE6 95 100 98 98 391
Dufaux Gilles 1994 HE7 97 95 99 99 390
Mösching Thomas 1973 HE8 98 97 99 96 390
Sturny Kim 2001 DJ9 97 98 97 97 389
Schweizer Dominique 1966 HE10 95 100 96 97 388
Loretan Olivier 1990 HE11 96 94 99 98 387
Zbinden Martin 1975 HE12 95 98 96 98 387
Lengen Alexandra 1995 DE13 95 97 98 95 385
Oberson Emmanuel 1982 HE14 98 93 96 97 384
Zbinden Pia 1980 DE15 94 96 93 99 382
Michel Patricia 1970 DE16 97 94 97 94 382
Devaud André 1944 HV17 96 97 95 94 382
Staudenmann Angela 1979 DE18 96 95 93 97 381
Gerber Stefan 1980 HE19 92 99 96 94 381
Kämpfer Cornelia 1993 DE20 98 94 96 91 379
Goetschi Thomas 1972 HE21 92 96 98 92 378
Schmutz Philippe 1966 HE22 95 92 92 96 375
Zürcher Alain 1994 HE23 96 92 92 95 375
Kerbarge Elias 2000 HJ24 93 95 95 90 373
Gremaud Sébastien 1983 HE25 94 90 92 91 367
Haeberli Christophe 1990 HE26 91 89 93 93 366
Waeber André 1964 HE27 91 90 93 91 365
Roquier Claire 1971 DE28 89 94 91 90 364
Gebhart Tobias 1997 HJ29 89 89 91 94 363
Décotterd Benoît 1981 HE30 91 90 88 93 362
Weber Nicolas 1979 HE31 87 87 93 94 361
Beyeler Hans 1956 HV32 92 85 91 92 360
Lorenz  Cédric 1975 HE33 90 89 89 92 360
Weber Patrick 1959 HE34 90 89 89 92 360
Vésy Sébastien 1977 HE35 89 88 91 91 359
Guerry Constant 1940 HV36 90 90 90 89 359
Chételat Albert 1950 HV37 89 91 91 88 359
Monnet Michel 1967 HE38 91 91 89 88 359
Macheret AnneLise 1957 DE39 88 87 90 93 358
Pillonel Benjamin 2001 HJ40 92 86 89 90 357
Barraud Sylvain 1982 HE41 91 88 90 88 357
Thurler Fabien 1975 HE42 89 90 88 89 356
Aebischer Marius 1951 HV43 86 88 93 88 355
Rumo Ophélie 1992 DE44 88 89 90 88 355
Fluri René 1952 HV45 90 84 89 91 354
Rumo Hubert 1959 HE46 85 96 85 88 354
Schmutz Bernard 1977 HE47 89 88 89 87 353
Jaquier Claude 1945 HV48 91 91 83 84 349
Gachoud Bertrand 1964 HE49 83 89 89 86 347
Guerry François 1983 HE50 88 89 85 85 347
Rumo Laetitia 1995 DE51 80 88 84 90 342
Piccand Maurice 1957 HE52 83 83 90 85 341
Grosset Sylvain 2000 HJ53 82 89 84 82 337
Jaquier Janine 1946 DV54 84 78 83 84 329
Monteiro Antonio 1989 HE55 85 74 77 90 326
Graf Benjamin 1985 HE56 76 71 75 74 296



Tireur Né/catégorie/sexe Résultat

Tir des Zaehringen   -   Classement Maîtrise Fusil Appui

14-nov.-16

     Maîtrise Rep

Dufaux Pierre-Alain 1949 HVA1 99 100 99 99 397
Pouly Gérard 1946 HVA2 94 93 97 95 379
Fasel Joseph 1937 HVA3 91 92 93 91 367
Bulliard Jean 1930 HVA4 89 93 90 93 365
Tétard Léonce 1945 HVA5 89 93 87 93 362
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